
Parts of  Models: DP300-X-ORP   DP300-X-PH

Back to Table of Content

Key No. POOLSPA CODES Part No. Description
Piece(s) 

Required
Retail 2025

1 20920510895 E130101 Pump body kit 1 4,900.00          

1.1 20920510900 E130102 Hose  kit 1 1,900.00          

1.2 20920510905 E130103 Drive bracket kit 1 300.00             

2 20920510910 4205916005 Wiring cover for DP 1 200.00             

3 20920510915 5100510338 Face cover for DP 1 200.00             

4 20920510920 111040097 O-Ring for Wiring cover 1 100.00             

5 20920510925 1062610401 BNC connect 1 300.00             

6 20920510440 106234778 Cable lock code PGB9 1 500.00             

7 20920510930 111040100 plug D19x9.6x6 4 100.00             

8 20920510935 106234332 Cable lock code PGB7 1 400.00             

9 20920510940 112232743 Screw M3X8 11 100.00             

10 20920510945 104130033 Button electronic board for PRO 1 2,400.00          

11 20920510950 111040099 O-Ring for  cover 1 200.00             

12 20920510955  112010079 Screw M2.2X8 9 200.00             

20920510960 104130038 Control electronic board for ORP 1 4,900.00          

20920510965 104130042 Control electronic board for PH 1 4,900.00          

14 20920510970 5100410338 box 1 600.00             

15 20920510975 540200008 Wall mount holder with screw 1 200.00             

20920510980 106090074 ORP probe 1 4,900.00          

20920510985 106090073 PH probe 1 3,200.00          

17 20920510990 106090075 Probe holder 1 200.00             

20920510995 1090010392 256 buffer solution for ORP 1 990.00             

20920511010 1090010702 PH4.0 and PH 7.0 ,30 ml  for PH 1 1,320.00          

19 20920511015 E130104 Dosing pipe fitting 1 990.00             

20 20920511020 104130040 water level switch 1 1200

Core-Pro Version

13

16

18

18

16

19 20

17



Formula Name Model Notes

SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #E130101, Pump body kit DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #E130102, Hose  kit DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #E130103, Drive bracket kit DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #4205916005, Wiring cover for DP DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #5100510338, Face cover for DP DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #111040097, O-Ring for Wiring cover DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #1062610401, BNC connect DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH 
SP-EMA-SSC-One-DP300 #106234778, Cable lock code PGB9 SSC-One, DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #111040100, plug D19x9.6x6 DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X #106234332, Cable lock code PGB7 DP300-X 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #112232743, Screw M3X8 DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X #104130033, Button electronic board for PRO DP300-X 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #111040099, O-Ring for  cover DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #112010079, Screw M2.2X8 DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X #104130038, Control electronic board for ORPDP300-X 
SP-EMA-DP300-X #104130042, Control electronic board for PH DP300-X 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #5100410338, box DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #540200008, Wall mount holder with sDP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP #106090074, ORP probe DP300-X, DP300-ORP 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-PH #106090073, PH probe DP300-X, DP300-PH 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #106090075, Probe holder DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP #1090010392, 256 buffer solution for ORP DP300-X, DP300-ORP 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-PH #1090010702, PH4.0 and PH 7.0 ,30 ml  for PDP300-X, DP300-PH 
SP-EMA-DP300-X-ORP-PH #E130104, Dosing pipe fitting DP300-X, DP300-ORP, DP300-PH, DP300 
SP-EMA-DP300-X #104130040, water level switch DP300-X 


